
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/09/2022 148,178 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 282 0.0000

02/09/2022 147,761 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

03/09/2022 147,421 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 340 0.0000

04/09/2022 147,102 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 319 0.0000

05/09/2022 146,708 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 395 0.0000

06/09/2022 146,509 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 199 0.0000

07/09/2022 146,134 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 375 0.0000

08/09/2022 145,745 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

09/09/2022 145,354 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 391 0.0000

10/09/2022 145,113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

11/09/2022 144,755 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 358 0.0000

12/09/2022 144,485 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 270 0.0000

13/09/2022 144,098 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

14/09/2022 143,836 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 262 0.0000

15/09/2022 143,434 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

16/09/2022 143,045 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

17/09/2022 142,796 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 249 0.0000

18/09/2022 142,415 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 381 0.0000

19/09/2022 142,192 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 223 0.0000

20/09/2022 141,783 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 409 0.0000

21/09/2022 141,514 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 270 0.0000

22/09/2022 141,274 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

23/09/2022 140,853 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 421 0.0000

24/09/2022 140,480 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 373 0.0000

25/09/2022 140,095 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 385 0.0000

26/09/2022 139,852 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 243 0.0000

27/09/2022 139,478 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 374 0.0000

28/09/2022 139,257 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 221 0.0000

29/09/2022 138,889 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 367 0.0000

30/09/2022 138,658 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 232 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


